RECEIPTS

Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/23/2026 11:24:13 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001

Parcel #: 1451601003046000
CAMA #: 14516 0 10 03 046 00 0 00

Value:

18,696

Sec: 16 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:
ERIC00178
ERICKSON, JANA L
Owner: ERICKSON, JANA L Legal: BEG 25 N & 9 E OF NE COR FOXCROFT CIR & QUAIL CREEK
DR TH N 30.68 E 68 S 30.68 W 68 TO POB
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 1,350.51 1,350.51 2,701.02
2023 RL 301597 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202835051-1 12/15/2023 12/15/2023 1 1,350.51 0.00 0.00 1,350.51
0.00 0.00 1,350.51 0.00 0.00 ko Jana Erickson
Grand Totals 1,350.51 0.00 0.00 1,350.51
0.00 0.00 1,350.51 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

310.69

17.00

0.00

1,350.51

1,678.20

Page 1 of 1




