

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/23/2026 11:24:13 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 **Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001** **Value: 18,696**

Parcel #: 1451601003046000

CAMA #: 145 16 0 10 03 046 00 0 00

Sec: 16

Twn: 12

Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:

ERIC00178

ERICKSON, JANA L

Owner: ERICKSON, JANA L

Legal: BEG 25 N & 9 E OF NE COR FOXCROFT CIR & QUAIL CREEK
DR TH N 30.68 E 68 S 30.68 W 68 TO POB

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2023	RL	301597	General Taxes	1,350.51	1,350.51	2,701.02
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202835051-1	12/15/2023	12/15/2023	1	1,350.51	0.00	0.00	1,350.51	
0.00	0.00	1,350.51		0.00	0.00	*****	Jana Erickson	
Grand Totals				1,350.51	0.00	0.00	1,350.51	
0.00	0.00	1,350.51		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
310.69	17.00	0.00	1,350.51	1,678.20